
Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 30 Nov 2017
Pool Notice Date 21 Jan 2026
Distribution Date 23 Jan 2026
Collection Start Date 01 Dec 2025
Collection End Date 31 Dec 2025
Collection Days 31
Accrual Start Date 23 Dec 2025
Accrual End Date 23 Jan 2026
Accrual Days 31

Securities on Issue
No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 243,800 AUD 2,438,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 10,600 AUD 106,000,000.00
Class B Notes 5,379 AUD 53,790,000.00
Class C Notes 2,518 AUD 25,180,000.00
Class D Notes 927 AUD 9,270,000.00
Class E Notes 928 AUD 9,280,000.00
Class F Notes 848 AUD 8,480,000.00

Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 9,674.00
Number of loans at beginning 2,737.00
Number of loans at end 2,702.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate

Class A1 Notes 3.55000% 0.90000% 4.45000%
Class A2 Notes 3.55000% 1.35000% 4.90000%
Class B Notes 3.55000% 1.85000% 5.40000%
Class C Notes 3.55000% 2.35000% 5.90000%
Class D Notes 3.55000% 3.35000% 6.90000%
Class E Notes 3.55000% 4.55000% 8.10000%
Class F Notes 3.55000% 5.75000% 9.30000%

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 3.55000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate

Class A1 Notes 5.63 1,372,594.00 37.91 9,242,458.00 43.54 10,615,052.00
Class A2 Notes 13.77 145,962.00 84.15 891,990.00 97.92 1,037,952.00
Class B Notes 15.17 81,599.43 84.15 452,642.85 99.32 534,242.28
Class C Notes 16.58 41,748.44 84.15 211,889.70 100.73 253,638.14
Class D Notes 19.39 17,974.53 84.15 78,007.05 103.54 95,981.58
Class E Notes 22.76 21,121.28 84.15 78,091.20 106.91 99,212.48
Class F Notes 26.13 22,158.24 84.15 71,359.20 110.28 93,517.44

Total 119.43 1,703,157.92 542.81 11,026,438.00 662.24 12,729,595.92

Pool Factors
Previous Distribution Current Distribution

Class A1 Notes 0.149100000 0.145309000
Class A2 Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
Class B Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
Class C Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
Class D Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
Class E Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
Class F Notes 0.330925000 0.322510000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total 2,136,945.50
Other Income 4,021.09
Interest On Collections 47,336.25

Available Distribution Amount 2,188,302.84

Other Taxes 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 13,267.65
Servicing Fee 92,078.68
Liquidity Commitment Fee 3,057.53
Support Facility 21,439.19
FCC Other Creditors 2,747.19
Other Expense 202.13
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,372,594.00
A2 Coupon 145,962.00
B Coupon 81,599.43
C Coupon 41,748.44
D Coupon 17,974.53
E Coupon 21,121.28
F Coupon 22,158.24
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00

Required Distribution Amount 1,835,950.29

Payment Allocation Cascade
Due Amount Available Amount Paid Amount

Available Distribution Amount 2,188,302.84
Principal Draw 0.00
Liquidity Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00
Available Funds 2,188,302.84

Other Taxes 0.00 2,188,302.84 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 13,267.65 2,188,302.84 13,267.65
Servicing Fee 92,078.68 2,175,035.19 92,078.68
Liquidity Commitment Fee 3,057.53 2,082,956.51 3,057.53
Support Facility 21,439.19 2,079,898.98 21,439.19
FCC Other Creditors 2,747.19 2,058,459.79 2,747.19
Other Expense 202.13 2,055,712.60 202.13
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00 2,055,510.47 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,372,594.00 2,055,510.47 1,372,594.00
A2 Coupon 145,962.00 682,916.47 145,962.00
B Coupon 81,599.43 536,954.47 81,599.43
C Coupon 41,748.44 455,355.04 41,748.44
D Coupon 17,974.53 413,606.60 17,974.53
E Coupon 21,121.28 395,632.07 21,121.28
F Coupon 22,158.24 374,510.79 22,158.24
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 352,352.55 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00 352,352.55 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 352,352.55 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00 352,352.55 0.00

Total Income Carryover Amount 0.00

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Excess Distribution 352,352.55

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
      - Liquidity 0.00
      - Extraordinary Expense 0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
      - Class A1 Notes 0.00
      - Class A2 Notes 0.00
      - Class B Notes 0.00
      - Class C Notes 0.00
      - Class D Notes 0.00
      - Class E Notes 0.00
      - Class F Notes 0.00

Income shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00

Income Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due 0.00
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Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 4,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
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Class A1 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 5.63 1,372,594.00
Total Coupon 5.63 1,372,594.00
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 1,372,594.00
Coupon Payable 5.63 1,372,594.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 13.77 145,962.00
Total Coupon 13.77 145,962.00
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 145,962.00
Coupon Payable 13.77 145,962.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 15.17 81,599.43
Total Coupon 15.17 81,599.43
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 81,599.43
Coupon Payable 15.17 81,599.43
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 16.58 41,748.44
Total Coupon 16.58 41,748.44
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 41,748.44
Coupon Payable 16.58 41,748.44
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class D Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 19.39 17,974.53
Total Coupon 19.39 17,974.53
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 17,974.53
Coupon Payable 19.39 17,974.53
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class E Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 22.76 21,121.28
Total Coupon 22.76 21,121.28
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 21,121.28
Coupon Payable 22.76 21,121.28
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 26.13 22,158.24
Total Coupon 26.13 22,158.24
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 22,158.24
Coupon Payable 26.13 22,158.24
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet Per Certificate Aggregate
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 13,035,488.60
plus Repurchases 764,219.35
less Total Customer Redraw -2,773,054.33
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 1,031.99

Scheduled Principal Amount 1,075,927.16
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 6,924,168.89
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 5,799,611.90
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 9,950,726.46

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 11,027,685.61

Principal Rounding b/f 1,031.99
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 9,950,726.46
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,075,927.16
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 11,027,685.61
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 11,027,685.61

Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate

Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 37.91 9,242,458.00
Class A2 Principal Payment 84.15 891,990.00
Class B Principal Payment 84.15 452,642.85
Class C Principal Payment 84.15 211,889.70
Class D Principal Payment 84.15 78,007.05
Class E Principal Payment 84.15 78,091.20
Class F Principal Payment 84.15 71,359.20

Principal rounding c/f 1,247.61

Outstanding Principal - beginning period 433,660,868.01
less Principal Repayment -13,799,707.95
plus Total Customer Redraw 2,773,054.33
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 422,634,214.39
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Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class D Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class E Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class F Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Principal Losses
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 2,438,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,074,494,200.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 9,242,458.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,083,736,658.00
Beginning Invested Amount 363,505,800.00
Ending Invested Amount 354,263,342.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 363,505,800.00
Ending Stated Amount 354,263,342.00

Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 106,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 70,921,950.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 891,990.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 71,813,940.00
Beginning Invested Amount 35,078,050.00
Ending Invested Amount 34,186,060.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 35,078,050.00
Ending Stated Amount 34,186,060.00

Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 53,790,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 35,989,544.25
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 452,642.85
Total Principal Distribution to Date 36,442,187.10
Beginning Invested Amount 17,800,455.75
Ending Invested Amount 17,347,812.90
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 17,800,455.75
Ending Stated Amount 17,347,812.90

Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 25,180,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 16,847,308.50
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 211,889.70
Total Principal Distribution to Date 17,059,198.20
Beginning Invested Amount 8,332,691.50
Ending Invested Amount 8,120,801.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 8,332,691.50
Ending Stated Amount 8,120,801.80

Class D Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 9,270,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 6,202,325.25
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 78,007.05
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,280,332.30
Beginning Invested Amount 3,067,674.75
Ending Invested Amount 2,989,667.70
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 3,067,674.75
Ending Stated Amount 2,989,667.70

Class E Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 9,280,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 6,209,016.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 78,091.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,287,107.20
Beginning Invested Amount 3,070,984.00
Ending Invested Amount 2,992,892.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 3,070,984.00
Ending Stated Amount 2,992,892.80

Class F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 8,480,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 5,673,756.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 71,359.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date 5,745,115.20
Beginning Invested Amount 2,806,244.00
Ending Invested Amount 2,734,884.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,806,244.00
Ending Stated Amount 2,734,884.80

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet
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Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 3,935,452.37
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 422,634,214.39
Average Monthly Percentage 0.97
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.98
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.88
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 6 1.05
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 8 1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 9 1.04
Monthly Percentage Month 10 1.07
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.90
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